C-merkki
Tuomarina Sonja Peltokangas

Ratsukko

Hanna Timmerbacka - Uusitalo - Wilma
Jonna Paavola - Poju
Laura Huusko - Usva
Helka Niemitalo - Siiri
Kaisa Klemola - Nella
Kaisa Klemola - Animo
Siiri Hietalahti - Indi
Jenni Vaisanen - Usva
Karita Granvik - Sampo
10 Heidi Vaisanen - Martta
11. Suvi-Tuuli Lappi - Prinssi

©CENOUTAWN P

K.N. Special
Tuomarina Niina Lehtimaki

Ratsukko

Alisa Nykénen - Jolla
Fanny Uusitalo - Wilma
Martina Bystrom - Synttari
Jonna Paavola - Poju
Sanna Jarviaho - Kenvis
Kaisa Klemola - Nella
Karita Granvik - Sampo
Siiri Hietalahti - Indi
Jenna Kansala - Synttari
10 Jenni Vdisdnen - Venla
11. Kaisa Klemola - Animo

CENO U WN P

Pisteet

108.5p.

104p.
98p.
98p.
97.5p.
96.5p.
95.5 p.
95.5 p.
94p.
92p.
91.5 p.

Pisteet

151.0p.
150.5p.

146p.
144p.
144p.

142.5p.
139.5p.
138.5p.

135p.

134.5p.

132p.

Prosentit

60.00%
57.78%
54.45%
54.45%
54.17%
53.61%
53.05%
53.05%
52.22%
51.11%
50,83%

Prosentit

60.40%
60.20%
58.40%
57.60%
57.60%
57.00%
55.80%
55.40%
54.00%
53.80%
52.80%

PeRa-Cup

10p.
8p.

4p.

PeRa-Cup
10p.
6p.

3p.

1p.



